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LED Spot Light
Versatile Round
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System Power 8.4W
Dimmable or LED

c CRI >90Ra [t Non-dir\‘lmcble Fixture
0 Driver
e ceT 2700K 3000K

0] System includes: fixture, driver and quick connector
E LED Lumen 520Im 550Im
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o) LED Efficacy 84Im/W 89Im/W
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c LOR >85%
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9] Driver 350mA Non-Dimmable or Dimmable Driver (included)
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o Reflector

38° Quick connector (included)
included
Two light frame (not included)
Cutout Size 80*155mm

»

8 Article No. Description

% 2.01.0720 Two light ceiling frame for LED spot Smooth 8.4W Aluminium - 1-10v or DALI dimmable driver available on request
[0}

' 2.01.0721 Two light ceiling frame for LED spot Smooth 8.4W White

c

(Ol For two light Smooth 8.4W versatile, please order 2* single lights and 1* two light ceiling frame.



Smooth CRI90 8.4W 3000K

Beam (50%) Angle: 38°

Article No.

2.11.1642 / 2.11.1643"
2.11.1645/2.11.1646'
2.11.1648 /2.11.1649"
2.11.1651/2.11.1652"

Field (10%) Angle: 84°

Product Name

LED spot Smooth round 8.4W versatile
LED spot Smooth round 8.4W versatile
LED spot Smooth round 8.4W versatile

LED spot Smooth round 8.4W versatile

! Article number with ! indicates dimmable driver is included.

Color

Aluminium
Sandy White
Aluminium

Sandy White

LED
Lumen

520Im
520Im
550Im
550Im

Cooling
Passive
Passive
Passive

Passive

Reflector
38°
38°
38°
38°

Cutout Size
@ 75mm

@ 75mm
@ 75mm
@ 75mm

1si7 19npoud




